
Registrants Open Close Restrictions

Phase 1 MSA Spring Starts Noon – Tuesday, April 18, 2023 11:59 p.m. – Sunday, August 20, 2023 None

Registrants Open Close Restrictions

Phase 1 MSA Fall Starts Noon – Wednesday, July 26, 2023 11:59 p.m. – Sunday, August 20, 2023 None

Term Classes Add Class Deadline Drop Class Deadline
MOD 1 Monday/Wednesday Classes Tuesday, August 22, 2023 at 11:59 p.m. Friday, September 8, 2023 at 11:59 p.m.
MOD 1 Tuesday/Thursday Classes Wednesday, August 23, 2023 at 11:59 p.m. Friday, September 8, 2023 at 11:59 p.m.
MOD 2 Monday/Wednesday Classes Tuesday, October 24, 2023, at 11:59 p.m. Tuesday, November 10, 2023 at 11:59 p.m.
MOD 2 Tuesday/Thursday Classes Wednesday, October 25, 2023 at 11:59 p.m. Tuesday, November 10, 2023 at 11:59 p.m

Full Semester Full Semester Courses Sunday, August 27, 2023 at 11:59 p.m. Friday, November 3, 2023 at 11:59 p.m.
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